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GOLF CART BATTERIES

105Ah ~ 230Ah





GOLF CART 

38.4V 51.2V

73.6V



  

Safe and reliable

• Brand new A-grade lithium iron phosphate battery with high safety performance 

• All-in-one BMS intelligent protection

 

 
 

 

System services

 

• RS485 and CAN are used for external communication

• LCD screen show the data of battery

• Foldable carry handle for easy handling

• IP67 water and dust resistance

• Deep cycle and longer life span than lead acid battery  

Full functioning

 

Eastman Golf Cart (LiFePO4) batteries are designed to 

replace the lead acid batteries. They are longer lasting, 

longer range, free from daily maintenaince and have a 

designed life-span of 10 years. They also offer high 

charging efficiency and less power consumption.

www.eastmanworld.com

GOLF CART BATTERIES

105Ah ~ 230Ah

38.4V  |  51.2V  |  73.6V

Technical features

• Weak current switch, when not in use, can cut off the external output

• The dormant state has low power consumption, which is suitable for product export needs 

Product Features

T & C’s Apply. Product Specifications, Images and Details subject to change without prior notice.



Product Specifications
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30 ~ 60 kW

MODELS

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Effciency

Cell Type

Charge Voltage

Standard Charging Current

Max.Continuous Charging Current

Standard Discharge Current

Continuous Discharge Current

Peak Discharge Current

Discharge Cut-off Voltage

Charge Temperature Range

Discharge Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Storaqe Humidity

Size(L×W×H)

Package Size (L×W×H)

Shell Material

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Package Method

Cycle Life

Self Discharge

SOC Indication

Communication Mode

38.4V

105Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

43.8V

21A

200A

52.5A

200A

400A (5~15ms)

30V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

340*259*280mm

410*310*320mm

Steel

34KG

37KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

38.4V

150Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

43.8V

30A

250A

75A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

30V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

550*265*280mm

620*315*320mm

Steel

48.6KG

52.6KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

38.4V

230Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

43.8V

46A

250A

115A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

30V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

485*400*280mm

555*450*320mm

Steel

73.4KG

78.4KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

ES38.4-105G ES38.4-150G

38.4V

ES38.4-230G

30 ~ 60 kW

MODELS

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Effciency

Cell Type

Charge Voltage

Standard Charging Current

Max.Continuous Charging Current

Standard Discharge Current

Continuous Discharge Current

Peak Discharge Current

Discharge Cut-off Voltage

Charge Temperature Range

Discharge Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Storaqe Humidity

Size(L×W×H)

Package Size (L×W×H)

Shell Material

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Package Method

Cycle Life

Self Discharge

SOC Indication

Communication Mode

51.2V

105Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

58.4V

21A

200A

52.5A

200A

400A (5~15ms)

40V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

472*312*243mm

542*362*283mm

Steel

45.5KG

49.1KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

51.2V

150Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

58.4V

30A

250A

75A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

40V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

950*265*280mm

1020*315*320mm

Steel

64.8KG

71.8KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

51.2V

230Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

58.4V

46A

250A

115A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

40V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

590*400*280mm

660*450*320mm

Steel

98.2KG

104.2KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

ES51.2-105G ES51.2-150G

51.2V

ES51.2-230G

T & C’s Apply. Product Specifications, Images and Details subject to change without prior notice.
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30 ~ 60 kW

MODELS

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Effciency

Cell Type

Charge Voltage

Standard Charging Current

Max.Continuous Charging Current

Standard Discharge Current

Continuous Discharge Current

Peak Discharge Current

Discharge Cut-off Voltage

Charge Temperature Range

Discharge Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Storaqe Humidity

Size(L×W×H)

Package Size (L×W×H)

Shell Material

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Package Method

Cycle Life

Self Discharge

SOC Indication

Communication Mode

73.6V

105Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

83.95V

21A

200A

52.5A

200A

400A (5~15ms)

57.5V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

626*312*243mm

696*362*283mm

Steel

66KG

71KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

73.6V

150Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

83.95V

30A

250A

75A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

57.5V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

550*315*280mm

620*365*320mm

Steel

95.4KG

100.4KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

73.6V

230Ah

≥96%

LiFePO4

83.95V

46A

250A

115A

250A

500A (5~15ms)

57.5V

0~60°C

-10°C~60°C

-5~40°C

65±20％HR

1160*320*300mm

1230*370*340mm

Steel

141.6KG

150.6KG

1pc per carton

80% DOD, ≥6000 times

2% per month

can be customized

RS485 and CAN

ES73.6-105G ES73.6-150G

73.6V

ES73.6-230G

Product Specifications

Open the golf cart compartment, you will

see the original lead-acid batteries.

Disconnect all the wires safely, and

pull the batteries out.

Fasten the bracket on the tray

as the base.

Put Eastman Lifepo4 battery pack

inside and fasten the pack to the

bracket base

Connect the wires safely, then you

are ready to go.

Battery Replacement Steps
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BracketBracket

Note: Only authorized personnel are allowed to operate or make adjustments to the batteries.

T & C’s Apply. Product Specifications, Images and Details subject to change without prior notice.




